
PURCHASE ORDER

PO DATE: 26/06/2024

PO NO: PRL1TZ

PURCHASE ORDER TO:

Project No: To be confirmed 

Casa / Project Name: Shams Boutik

Design Company: Nando’s Botswana

Contact: Anneli Odendall

Contact No: +27 83 289 7136 

Email: anneli@aostudio.co.za

DESIGNER MAKER:

Company: Afri Modern 

Contact: N/A 

Contact No: +27 74 853 6944

Email: info@sifisoshange.co.za

Item Description Dimensions Price Specifications Quantity Total

- Sibusiso 1000

Sibusiso 1000 Host

Station-Licence

1000 x 600 x 920 R 500.00 R 0.00 2.00 R 1,000.00

Specifications:
Sibusiso POS Station - x 2 - POS Station - L 1000mm x W 650mm x H 920mm (Area = 1sqm

@R500) = R500 x2 - POS Station Sum Total Licensing Agreement = R1000

- Sibusiso 1000

Subusiso 1000 POS

Station-Licence +

Drawings

1000 x 650 x 920 R 1,500.00 R -1,000.00 1.00 R 500.00

Specifications:
Sibusiso Host Station - x1 - Host Station - L 1000mm x W 600mm x H 920mm (Area = 1sqm

@R500) = R500 Host Station Sum Total Licensing Agreement = R500

- Sibusiso 1200

Sibusiso 1200 WHB-FOH-

Licence + Drawings

1200 x 600 x 750 R 1,500.00 R -1,000.00 1.00 R 500.00

Specifications:
Sibusiso FOH Vanity - x1 - FOH Vanity - L 1000mm x W 600mm x H 750mm (Area = 1sqm

@R500) = R500 - FOH Vanity Sum Total Licensing Agreement = R500

- Sibusiso 1500

Sibusiso 1500 POS

Station-Licence +

Drawings

1500 x 650 x 920 R 1,650.00 R -1,100.00 1.00 R 550.00

Specifications:
Sibusiso Coke Station - x1 - Coke Station - L 1500mm x W 650mm x H 920mm (Area = 1.1sqm

@R500) = R550 - Coke Station Sum Total Licensing Agreement = R550



Packaging/Crating:
Transport

Cost of Goods
Freight/Shipping

Purpose Levy
Management Fee

Total

R 0.00
R 0.00

R 2,550.00
R 0.00

R 282.50
R 282.50

R 6,215.00

DELIVERY ADDRESS: 18 15th Street, Menlo Park, Pretoria, Gauteng, United Arab Emirates, 0081 

DTH 
Delivery to Hub 

N/A 
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Logistics
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